H A R D W A R E  •  S O F T W A R E  •  E N G I N E E R I N G
Phone: 800-732-8006 • Fax: 800-732-8093 • Web: http://www.esd-electronics-usa.com • Email: us-sales@esd-electronics.com
esd electronics, inc.
challenge
growing with the
CompactPCI PowerPC board
The CPCI-405 is a CompactPCI board in 3U format. The pow-
erful IBM PPC405GP(r) with clock rates from 200 to 400 MHz

Serial: RJ12, 6-pole post-connector
10/100BaseT: RJ45
Order Information:
Designation Order no.
CPCI-405 IBM PPC405GPr, 266 MHz, 64 MB
SDRAM, 4 MB Flash, host adapter
I.2306.04
CPCI-405-64 As I.2306.04, but 400 MHz I.2306.05
CPCI-405-A IBM PPC405GP, 200 MHz, 32 MB
SDRAM, 2 MB Flash, target adapter
I.2306.07
CPCI-405-VxW VxWorks BSP/adaption I.2306.30
CPCI-405-VxW VxWorks runtime system I.2306.31
CPCI-405-Linux Linux BSP/adaption I.2306.32
CPCI-405-QNX QNX6 BSP/adaption I.2306.34
For further information please visit
CANopen-DeviceNet-Graphic-Controller-Digital-I-Os-Analog-I-Os-Serial-
Interface.html